2016 2800 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover

59188 F2610

Sl

Ref .Frame 92160 Tb
Fittings 39156 39156F 92160

92210—

Ref.Frame Fittings

@ 92075
92161A

“\:\\\$‘39]Z?9//////)7

Ref .Frame Fittings
39188

——Ref .Frome Fittings

92154A

92154A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 2800 ABS
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME
COVER-SIDE,LH (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,RH (Ref # 36001A)
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)
COVER-TAIL,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 36040)
COVER-TAIL,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 36040A)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

PAD,SIDE COVER,LH,R END (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH,R END (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,TAIL COVER,END (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,SIDE COVER,LH,EDGE (Ref # 39156D)
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH,EDGE (Ref # 39156E)
PAD,8X16X17 (Ref # 39156F)

PAD,35X110 (Ref # 39156G)
TAPE,10X30X0.5 (Ref # 39188)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,20X20,T1.0 (Ref # 92161A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

36001-0596
36001-0597
36014-0025

36040-0139-660
36040-0139-723

39156-0292
39156-0970
39156-0971
39156-0972
39156-1723
39156-1724
39156-1725
39156-1764
39188-0559
92022-1521
92075-1634
92154-0026
92154-0745
92160-1613
92161-1367
92161-1431
92210-0498

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2N =) OO W B NN B2 BN DN 22 @ @ @ @ N =S a aaa -



