

2016 Z800 ABS

PARTS LIST

Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-SIDE,LH (Ref # 36001)	36001-0596	1
COVER-SIDE,RH (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0597	1
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-0025	1
COVER-TAIL,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 36040)	36040-0139-660	1
COVER-TAIL,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 36040A)	36040-0139-723	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0292	2
PAD,SIDE COVER,LH,R END (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0970	1
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH,R END (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0971	1
PAD,TAIL COVER,END (Ref # 39156C)	39156-0972	1
PAD,SIDE COVER,LH,EDGE (Ref # 39156D)	39156-1723	1
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH,EDGE (Ref # 39156E)	39156-1724	1
PAD,8X16X17 (Ref # 39156F)	39156-1725	2
PAD,35X110 (Ref # 39156G)	39156-1764	2
TAPE,10X30X0.5 (Ref # 39188)	39188-0559	4
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1521	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1634	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0026	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0745	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	6
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1367	1
DAMPER,20X20,T1.0 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1431	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0498	4